
Day Date Opponent Times Games

Saturday April 30 @ Doane College JV 1:00 & 3:00 2

Saturday May 7 Fairbury (Jr. & Sr.) TBA 1

Saturday May 21 EMN Nehawka 12:00 & 2:00 1

Sunday May 22 @ Wymore (Jr. & Sr) 2:00 & 4:00 1

Sunday May 29 @ Fairbury (Shickley & Fairbury) TBA 2

Wednesday June 1 * @ Seneca * 6:00 & 8:00 2

Friday June 3 * Atchison * 6:00 & 8:00 2

Sunday June 5 Leavenworth Geiger Ready Mix 2:00 & 4:00 2

Tuesday June 7 @ Falls City (Jr. & Sr.) 6:00 & 8:00 1

Wednesday June 8 * Corning * 6:00 & 8:00 2

Friday - Sunday June 10 - June 12 @ Marysville Classic TBA 3

Tuesday June 14 * Silver Lake * 6:00 & 8:00 2

Thursday June 16 * Seneca * 6:00 & 8:00 2

Friday June 17 Wymore (Jr. & Sr.) 6:00 & 8:00 1

Sunday June 19 @ Oskaloosa 4:00 & 6:00 2

Tuesday June 21 Doniphan County 6:00 & 8:00 2

Thursday June 23 * @ Silver Lake * 6:00 & 8:00 2

Sunday June 26 * @ Leavenworth * 5:00 & 7:00 2

Tuesday June 28 Auburn (Jr & Sr) 6:00 & 8:00 1

Wednesday June 29 * @ Corning * 6:00 & 8:00 2

Saturday July 2 Marysville vs DC & Sabetha @ Sabetha 4:00 & 6:00 1

Tuesday July 5 Falls City (Jr. & Sr) 6:00 & 8:00 1

Thursday July 7 * @ Doniphan County * 6:00 & 8:00 2

Sunday July 10 * Oskaloosa * 4:00 & 6:00 2

Wednesday July 13 Divisional Championship @ East Winner TBD

Thursday July 14 @ Atchison 6:00 & 8:00 2

Sunday - Friday July 17 - July 22 Zone Approximate Date TBA TBD

Wednesday - Sunday July 27 - July 31 State @ Ft. Scott TBA TBD

* Denotes League Games *
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